
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/8/26 at
11:48:09 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 05/20/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

33,833  Last reported odometer reading

2023 KIA K5 LXS

VIN: 5XXG14J27PG185501
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
No Recalls
Reported

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 22 months or 26,167 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 13,093/yr ---
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,093 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

10/17/2022 12 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL
772-293-0673
bevsmithkia.net

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Window tint installed

10/17/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL
Title #0148376311

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/03/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL
Title #0148559096

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/13/2023 5,468 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL
772-293-0673
bevsmithkia.net

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/25/2023 10,201 Midas
Fort Pierce, FL

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Last reported odometer reading 33,833 ---

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
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772-468-9331

4.7 / 5.0

77 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Tires rotated

06/15/2023 11,012 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL
866-744-1600
bevsmithkia.net/

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Interior trim checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/07/2023 15,663 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL
772-293-0673
bevsmithkia.net

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Exterior trim checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/16/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL
Title #0148559096

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/28/2023 22,096 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL
772-293-0673
bevsmithkia.net

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/17/2024 26,250 Pep Boys
Fort Pierce, FL
772-595-5230
justbrakes.com/

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

04/30/2024 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #SC288 FUEL TANK
INSPECTION & ECM UPDATE (VESC)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

07/25/2024 28,676 Bev Smith Kia
Fort Pierce, FL

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

1/8/26, 12:48 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 KIA K5 LXS: 5XXG14J27PG185501

https://connect.carfax.com/dir?key=mcSZ8BTjMcArFR8jGGmUtzy15XMwWg-wTqJwUNG8rOFvsIvWFtcokcfzZaCCC9WnZQB67CewnCjT5gqwLLSPs… 4/9

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


866-744-1600
bevsmithkia.net/

4.3 / 5.0

942 Verified Reviews

11,495 Customer
Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/23/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL
Title #0148559096

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/19/2025 33,791 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sacramento, CA

Odometer reading reported

04/17/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sacramento, CA
Title #0148559096

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/30/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/17/2025 33,829 Land Rover Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-457-5100
landroverorlando.com/

4.4 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

1,040
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/20/2025 Land Rover Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-695-9100
landroverorlando.com

4.4 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

1,040 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/03/2025 33,833 Kissimmee Motors Corp
Kissimmee, FL
321-314-9487
kissimmeemotors.com/i
nventory

Vehicle offered for sale

08/15/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
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Title #0148559096

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/25/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0148559096

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/17/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #25V794
Recall #SC356 CHECK VALVE
(REMEDY NOT AVAILABLE YET)
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: KIA AMERICA, INC. IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2021-2024 K5 VEHICLES. A
DAMAGED CHECK VALVE CAN ALLOW AIR TO ENTER THE FUEL TANK, CAUSING IT TO
EXPAND AND CONTACT HOT EXHAUST COMPONENTS, MELTING THE TANK.

A MELTED FUEL TANK CAN LEAK, INCREASING THE RISK OF A FIRE.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE CHECK VALVE. THE FUEL TANK WILL BE
INSPECTED FOR DAMAGE AND REPLACED AS NECESSARY. ALL REPAIRS WILL BE
PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE. OWNER NOTIFICATION LETTERS ARE EXPECTED TO BE
MAILED JANUARY 16, 2026. OWNERS MAY CONTACT KIA CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 800-333-
4542. KIA'S NUMBER FORTHIS RECALL IS SC356.
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Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/8/26 11:48:09 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 KIA K5 vehicle (VIN:
5XXG14J27PG185501), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/8/26 at
12:48 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2023 KIA K5 LXS (5XXG14J27PG185501).

2023 KIA K5 LXS

VIN: 5XXG14J27PG185501

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/17/2022

Last CARFAX reading reported on 08/03/2025: 33,833 miles

Today's date: 01/08/2026

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles 22 months or 26,167 miles

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 82 months or 66,167 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles 22 months or 66,167 miles

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 22 months or 26,167 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Service Adjustment coverage: 1/12,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the KIA website.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/8/26 11:48:09 AM (CST)
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/08/2026 - 01/08/2027

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2023 KIA K5 LXS

VIN:
5XXG14J27PG185501

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Engine:
1.6L I4

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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